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EDM producer FusionError is making the world vibe with his
mellow electronic beats

Delhi, India Aug 23, 2022 (Issuewire.com)  -  Electronic music has been at its highest pinnacle
throughout the current decade. Young yet seasoned electronic music producer, Kunal Kumar, better
known by the stage name FusionError Aftermyth, is making a wave in the global EDM scene with his
highly versatile and artistic soundscape. He has gained massive recognition and love from worldwide
electronic music lovers within a very short time.
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The gifted musician is originally from New Delhi, India. He began his music musical journey at the age of
18 with music production. The talented EDM artist is breaking all boundaries when it comes to music
producing with a lucid understanding of the beats and melodic weaves. FusionError released his first
single, ‘Wonder’ featuring Embro in 2018. He is deeply inspired by iconic artists like Alan Walker, The
Chainsmokrs, DJ Snake, Marshmello, and Hardwell and he is mostly interested in mostly house, trap,
and future bass music.

FusionError is a rising electronic music producer from India with a huge international fan following. His
single, ‘I’m Falling’ got ranked on iTunes in more than 20 countries, and another track, ‘Nightmare’ got
featured in the popular Russian Boxing Champion league, ‘Hardcore Fighting Championship’. Find his
music on all major music streaming platforms.

My Spotify Artist Page: https://open.spotify.com/artist/3Gk5b7Kv9h3D01aCreR4mu?si=pf8rCjz-
QEeVpZZypQ5HIw&utm_source=copy-link
Rollin Stone India (Featured as Aftermyth): https://rollingstoneindia.com/rsdailymusic-heres-what-were-
listening-to-today-309/
iTunes Charts Screenshots: 
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1-ja6HVNc5YUFjwJ6REk7CUM5Vm0JwZo2
Hardcore Fighting Championship (Russian Boxing League): https://youtu.be/XgUqydtcEo8
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